
Merit No.
Application 

No.
Name of Student Gender Category

B.Sc.                   

(Main Subject)

Percentage 

(%)
Name of University

1 23827 Gagal Urmila Hari Female SEBC Microbiology 82.78 KSKV Kachchh University

2 8399 Bhimani Dhvani Dilipbhai Female Open Chemistry 79.17 KSKV Kachchh University

3 17999 Chunya Avaniben Rajeshbhai Female SC Chemistry 77.11 KSKV Kachchh University

4 17792 Soni Jinal Chetanbhai Female Open Microbiology 75.5 KSKV Kachchh University

5 12826 Pokar Ruchiben Kirtikumar Female Open Chemistry 71.69 KSKV Kachchh University

6 8686 Popat Mansi Pratapbhai Female Open Chemistry 70.39 KSKV Kachchh University

7 20587 Maheshwari Ushaben Chanabhai Female SC Chemistry 69.25 KSKV Kachchh University

8 7749 Chaudhary Avani Jashubhai Female SEBC Chemistry 66.83 KSKV Kachchh University

9 19701 Kureshi Nisha Mahmadrafiq Female Open Chemistry 66.75 KSKV Kachchh University

10 22381 Chavda Divya Rakeshbhai Female SEBC Microbiology 65.5 KSKV Kachchh University

11 8564 Rudani Drashtiben Sureshbhai Female Open Chemistry 64.97 KSKV Kachchh University

12 20373 Joshi Henshree Vinodbhai Female Open Microbiology 63.72 KSKV Kachchh University

13 17400 Bhagat Shreevani Jenteelala Female Open Chemistry 63.44 KSKV Kachchh University

14 9073 Pokar Binvi Hareshbhai Female Open Chemistry 62.97 KSKV Kachchh University

15 21474 Meriya Chandragupt Shvjibhai Male SC Chemistry 62.25 KSKV Kachchh University

16 19940 Gadhavi Priya Kantibhai Female SEBC Microbiology 61.5 KSKV Kachchh University

17 24318 Dave Prachiben Jitendra Female Open Chemistry 60.78 KSKV Kachchh University

18 22550 Hala Rubiya Imtiyazbhai Female Open Chemistry 60.3 KSKV Kachchh University

19 13898 Sorathiya Urvi Kishorbhai Female SEBC Microbiology 60.08 KSKV Kachchh University

20 12349 Joshi Yogita Rameshchandra Female SC Microbiology 59.81 KSKV Kachchh University

21 19818 Sakaria Nidhi Mukeshbhai Female Open Microbiology 59.75 KSKV Kachchh University

22 22655 Pokar Dimple Maheshbhai Female Open Chemistry 59.6 KSKV Kachchh University

23 18337 Maheshwari Raju Navinbhai Male SC Chemistry 58.28 KSKV Kachchh University

24 16622 Parmar Kajal Ashokbhai Female SC Chemistry 58.22 KSKV Kachchh University

25 8635 Darji Bhumiben Damjibhai Female SEBC Microbiology 57.03 KSKV Kachchh University

26 8292 Ramani Avani Dineshbhai Female Open Chemistry 56.42 KSKV Kachchh University

27 23220 Diwani Neha Mahendrabhai Female Open Chemistry 55.81 KSKV Kachchh University

28 17033 Rana Urvashiba Bhagirathsing Female Open Microbiology 55.5 KSKV Kachchh University

29 13644 Maheshwari Neetinkumar Samjeebhai Male SC Chemistry 55.33 KSKV Kachchh University

30 23335 Chauhan Manisha Naranbhai Female SEBC Microbiology 52.61 KSKV Kachchh University

Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (2020-21)
KSKV Kachchh University First Merit List (General)



Sr.No.
General 

Merit No.

Application 

No.
Name of Student Gender Category

B.Sc.                   

(Main Subject)

Percentage 

(%)
Name of University

1 1 23827 Gagal Urmila Hari Female SEBC Microbiology 82.78 KSKV Kachchh University

2 8 7749 Chaudhary Avani Jashubhai Female SEBC Chemistry 66.83 KSKV Kachchh University

3 10 22381 Chavda Divya Rakeshbhai Female SEBC Microbiology 65.5 KSKV Kachchh University

4 16 19940 Gadhavi Priya Kantibhai Female SEBC Microbiology 61.5 KSKV Kachchh University

5 18 13898 Sorathiya Urvi Kishorbhai Female SEBC Microbiology 60.08 KSKV Kachchh University

6 25 8635 Darji Bhumiben Damjibhai Female SEBC Microbiology 57.03 KSKV Kachchh University

7 30 23335 Chauhan Manisha Naranbhai Female SEBC Microbiology 52.61 KSKV Kachchh University

Sr.No.
General 

Merit No.

Application 

No.
Name of Student Gender Category

B.Sc.                   

(Main Subject)

Percentage 

(%)
Name of University

1 4 17999 Chunya Avaniben Rajeshbhai Female SC Chemistry 77.11 KSKV Kachchh University

2 7 20587 Maheshwari Ushaben Chanabhai Female SC Chemistry 69.25 KSKV Kachchh University

3 15 21474 Meriya Chandragupt Shvjibhai Male SC Chemistry 62.25 KSKV Kachchh University

4 19 12349 Joshi Yogita Rameshchandra Female SC Microbiology 59.81 KSKV Kachchh University

5 23 18337 Maheshwari Raju Navinbhai Male SC Chemistry 58.28 KSKV Kachchh University

6 24 16622 Parmar Kajal Ashokbhai Female SC Chemistry 58.22 KSKV Kachchh University

7 29 13644 Maheshwari Neetinkumar S. Male SC Chemistry 55.33 KSKV Kachchh University

Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology(2020-21)
KSKV Kachchh University First Merit List (SEBC)

KSKV Kachchh University First Merit List (SC)



Merit 

No.
Form No. Name of Student Gender Category

B.Sc.                     

(Main Subject)

Percentage 

(%)
Name of University

1 20953 Zala Dishaben Jodhabhai Female SEBC Microbiology 72.71 Saurashtra University

2 21928 Kaliya Mukesh Arvindbhai Male SEBC Chemistry 72.21 Saurashtra University

3 21023 Rathod Darshanaben Amarsinhbhai Female Open Microbiology 72.18 Saurashtra University

4 20365 Rathod Krishnaben Bhavsinh Female Open Microbiology 72.15 Saurashtra University

5 18901 Vadhiya Rinkal Bhikhabhai Female SEBC Chemistry 70.13 Narsinh Mehta University

6 16628 Naghera Anjaliben Parbatbhai Female SEBC Chemistry 70.03 Narsinh Mehta University

7 23453 Songra Sonal Dhirubhai Female SEBC Chemistry 70.03 Saurashtra University

8 17743 Kanotara Mukeshkumar Jivabhai Male SEBC Chemistry 69.75 Saurashtra University

9 24319 Parmar Bhagyashri Arjanbhai Female SC Microbiology 67.12 Saurashtra University

10 23111 Chavda Kajal Pravinbhai Female SEBC Chemistry 66.09 Saurashtra University

11 22663 Mori Vikaskumar Narendrabhai Male Open Chemistry 63.96 Narsinh Mehta University

12 8301 Patel Nilamben Dineshbhai Female Open Chemistry 61.71 Hemchandracharya Uni.

13 17726 Dabhi Kamleshkumar Udesinh Male Open Chemistry 47.33 Gujarat University

Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (2020-21)

Other University First Merit List (General)



Sr.No.
General 

Merit No.
Form No. Name of Student Gender Category

B.Sc.                     

(Main Subject)

Percentage 

(%)
Name of University

1 1 20953 Zala Dishaben Jodhabhai Female SEBC Microbiology 72.71 Saurashtra University

2 2 21928 Kaliya Mukesh Arvindbhai Male SEBC Chemistry 72.21 Saurashtra University

3 5 18901 Vadhiya Rinkal Bhikhabhai Female SEBC Chemistry 70.13 Narsinh Mehta University

4 6 16628 Naghera Anjaliben Parbatbhai Female SEBC Chemistry 70.03 Narsinh Mehta University

5 7 23453 Songra Sonal Dhirubhai Female SEBC Chemistry 70.03 Saurashtra University

6 8 17743 Kanotara Mukeshkumar Jivabhai Male SEBC Chemistry 69.75 Saurashtra University

7 10 23111 Chavda Kajal Pravinbhai Female SEBC Chemistry 66.09 Saurashtra University

Sr.No.
General 

Merit No.
Form No. Name of Student Gender Category

B.Sc.                     

(Main Subject)

Percentage 

(%)
Name of University

1 9 24319 Parmar Bhagyashri Arjanbhai Female SC Microbiology 67.12 Saurashtra University

Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (2020-21)

Other University First Merit List (SEBC)

Other University First Merit List (SC)


